1
fax
e-mail
internet
+ 39 / 0535 / 618111
+ 39 / 0535 / 618226

01.17
7
3.2 Versions - Order code
The SILAB filters range includes the following machines to be ordered on the basis of a finished code.
The range is follows the body material differences, the filtering surface, and the presence/absence of a pres-
sure meter.
m2 Body material Differential pressure meter
SILAB14 14 SS 304 n.a.
SILAB14E 14 SS 430 n.a.
SILAB14V 14 SS 304 digital pressure meter (MDPE)
SILAB14EV 14 SS 430 digital pressure meter (MDPE)
SILAB24 24 SS 304 n.a.
SILAB24E 24 SS 430 n.a.
SILAB24V 24 SS 304 digital pressure meter (MDPE)
SILAB24EV 24 SS 430 digital pressure meter (MDPE)
3.0  STANDARD VERSION OF THE MACHINE
AND OPTIONS
1
FIL.253.--.T.EN.    Issue: A